ANTs Calendar 2017

Date Event Venue/ Ride

Saturday 11 February 2017 Playday Nanarup

Saturday, 25 February 2017  [Trailride Denmark Pony Club to Hay River
Albany Equestrian Centre - Hach Area
& Cross Country (coincides with AEC

Saturday, 11 March 2017 Playday AGM)

Saturday, 25 March 2017 Trailride Conspicuous Cliffs to Bow Bridge

Saturday, 8 April 2017 Playday Quaranup

Saturday, 22 April 2017 Trailride Mutton Bird

Saturday, 13 May 2017 Playday Albany Horse Central

Saturday, 27 May 2017 Trailride Redmond

Saturday, 10 June 2017 Playday Glenda's Place

Saturday, 24 June 2017 trailride TBC

Saturday, 8 July 2017 Playday Robinson

Saturday, 22 July 2017 Trailride Torbay Hall - Mountain Road Loop

Saturday, 12 August 2017 Playday Marbellup

Saturday, 26 August 2017 Trailride Styx River

Saturday, 9 September 2017 [Playday Mount Barker

Saturday, 23 September 2017 (Trailride Mt Barker

Sunday, 15 October 2017 Playday Wittigo, Woogenillup
Mcleod Road to Kent River, Denmark

Saturday, 28 October 2017 Trailride Heritage Rail Trail

Saturday, 11 November 2017 [Playday Albany Horse Central - Agility

Trailride
25-26 November 2017 overnighter [TBC - Crooked Creek - Walpole
Christmas
Saturday, 9 December 2017  [Party TBC

FOR DETAILS CONTACT SECRETARY AT: albany.natural.trailriders2001@gmail.com




